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Type

237237237237
15.168 F
15.168 FL
15.192 F
15.192 FL

255255255255
410410410410
16.168 F
16.192 F

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

237, 255, 410237, 255, 410237, 255, 410237, 255, 410 147100004System No.:

MAN

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

81.15101.5091

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

49318493184931849318
81.15101.5110

10/79

4.
49900499004990049900
81.15901.0006
81.96601.0551

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

49600496004960049600
81.15202.5302

3.
49800498004980049800
81.15501.5185


